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The menu of Bellas from Tarrytown includes 93 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Sides & &tras

SEASONAL FRUIT CUP

Sweets

S'MORES WAFFLES

Side Orders

TURKEY BACON

Indian

SOFT DRINKS

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Soft Drinks
JUICE

Main Course
GARDEN OMELETTE
Mexican

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

$2.5

$12.0

$6.5

$14.0

$7.0

$3.0

$3.5

$14.0

$6.5

$6.0

Omeletie

L.E.O OMELETTE
dmerican Tood
EGGS BENEDICT

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Brunch

EGGS NOVA SCOTIA

Clubs

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB

Bread

BAGEL

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Mains - Breakfast

BACON CHEESE OMELETTE

Specialty Ttems

CALIFORNIA EGGS BENEDICT

Brunch Sides

SMOKED TURKEY SAUSAGE

Brealkfast Omeleties

ITALIAN OMELETTE

$14.0

$13.0

$7.0

$13.0

$14.0

$2.5

$3.5

$13.0

$13.0

$7.0

$14.0
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Cafe Sandwiches

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE

Three Egg Omeleties

HAM CHEESE OMELETTE

Homemade Soups

MATZOH BALL

Bread Box

BUTTERED ROLLED

Brealfast Wraps

HEALTHY WHOLE WHEAT WRAP

Sandwiches (lunch)
REUBEN ON RYE

Juices & Truit

FRESH BLUEBERRIES

Bagel fox Combinations

TOASTED BAGEL DELUXE

3-Egq Omelettes

THE GOAT OMELETTE

dhhh! - Omelettes

SAUSAGE CHEESE OMELETTE

Old School Hoagies

PARM HERO

$6.8

$13.0

$6.0

$2.3

$7.5

$14.0

$6.3

$16.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

Riviera Crostini

LEMON RICOTTA $15.0
CROISSANT $3.8

Omeletie Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $12.0

Quantum Clubs

TRIPLE DECKER TURKEY CLUB $15.0
Deli Counter Salads - By The
Pound

CHALLAH $10.0
(] o

fifter-Dinner Drinks

OLD FASHIONED $9.0

french Toast - Breakfast

SAMMY'S TRIPLE DECKER CLUB  $14.0

Savoury Crepes & Waffles

RODEO DRIVE $7.5

Burgers & Grilled Chicken
Sandwiches

HOT OPEN TURKEY $17.0
Cream 1ce
BIRTHDAY CAKE $14.0
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Gold Morning!

S' MORES FRENCH TOAST $13.0
(]

Belgian Waffies - Breakfast

KELSEY'S NUTELLA $14.0

(]

light Aind Healthy Breakfast

HOT OATMEAL $4.5

Breads find Pastries.

HOMEMADE MUFFINS $3.5
(] (]

& Juice line

APPLE ORCHARD $13.0

WESTERN OMELETTE $13.0

HEALTHY OMELETTE $15.0

SPINACH FETA OMELETTE $12.0

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE $3.5

CHOCOLATE MILK $3.8

HOME BREWED ICED TEA $3.5

&gg Dishes

EGGS FLORENTINE $13.0

OMELETTE

TWO EGGS (ANY STYLE) $8.0

Buttermilk Pancakes -
Breakfast

BETSEY'S $13.0
CHUBBY ELVIS $13.0
SILVER DOLLER $9.0
CLASSIC WAFFLES $10.0
FRESH BERRIES $6.8
FRESH STRAWBERRIES $6.8
CREPES

FRESH CORNED BEEF HASH $8.0
JUMBO ENGLISH MUFFIN $2.8

BREAKFAST SANDWICH : BACON
EGG

BREAKFAST SANDWICH :
SAUSAGE EGG

These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

SALAD
CHICKEN

$5.5

$5.5

SOUP

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

| BACON $6.0
" CHOCOLATE CHIP $11.0

HAM
SPINACH
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FETA LUMBERJACK $14.0
NUTELLA $14.0
SAUSAGE $6.0
Sandwiches

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $5.5

: HAM EGGS

BBQ PULLED PORK $14.0

SANDWICH $9.0
TUNA MELT $10.0
BLT $7.3
CAPRESE GRILLED CHEESE $8.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $7.3
BELLAS GRILLED CHEESE $8.0
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $15.0

BREAKFAST SANDWICH : EGG

SANDWICH $4.3
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -20:00
Tuesday 07:00 -20:00
Wednesday 07:00 -20:00
Thursday 07:00 -20:00
Friday 07:00 -20:00
Saturday 07:00 -20:00
Sunday 07:00 -17:00
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