





https://menulist.menu
5 S BroadwayNY 10591, Tarrytown, United States
+19143320444 - http://www.bellastarrytown.com/











Non Alcoholic Drinks		Omelette	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	L.E.O OMELETTE	\$14.0
Toast		American Food	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$12.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0
Sides & Extras		Toppings	
SEASONAL FRUIT CUP	\$6.5	CANADIAN BACON	\$7.0
Sweets		Brunch	
S'MORES WAFFLES	\$14.0	EGGS NOVA SCOTIA	\$13.0
Side Orders		Clubs	
TURKEY BACON	\$7.0	CHICKEN SALAD CLUB	\$14.0
Indian		Bread	
SOFT DRINKS	\$3.0	BAGEL	\$2.5
Noodles		Coffee	
CHICKEN NOODLE		ICED COFFEE	\$3.5
Soft Drinks		Mains - Breakfast	
JUICE	\$3.5	BACON CHEESE OMELETTE	\$13.0
Main Course		Specialty Items	
GARDEN OMELETTE	\$14.0	CALIFORNIA EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0
Mexican		Brunch Sides	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$6.5	SMOKED TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$7.0
Potatoes		Breakfast Omelettes	
HASH BROWNS	\$6.0	ITALIAN OMELETTE	\$14.0



Cafe Sandwiches		Riviera Crostini	
CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.8	LEMON RICOTTA	\$15.0
Three Egg Omelettes		French	
HAM CHEESE OMELETTE	\$13.0	CROISSANT	\$3.8
Homemade Soups		Omelette Shoppe	
MATZOH BALL	\$6.0	GREEK OMELETTE	\$12.0
Bread Box		Quantum Clubs	
BUTTERED ROLLED	\$2.3	TRIPLE DECKER TURKEY CLUB	\$15.0
Breakfast Wraps		Deli Counter Salads - By	The
HEALTHY WHOLE WHEAT WRAP	\$7.5	Pound	
Sandwiches (Lunch)		CHALLAH	\$10.0
REUBEN ON RYE	\$14.0	After-Dinner Drinks	
Juices & Fruit		OLD FASHIONED	\$9.0
FRESH BLUEBERRIES	\$6.3	French Toast - Breakfast	
Bagel Lox Combinations		SAMMY'S TRIPLE DECKER CLUB	\$14.0
TOASTED BAGEL DELUXE	\$16.0	Savoury Crepes & Waffle	25
3-Egg Omelettes		RODEO DRIVE	\$7.5
THE GOAT OMELETTE	\$14.0	Burgers & Grilled Chicke	n
Ahhh! - Omelettes		Sandwiches	
SAUSAGE CHEESE OMELETTE	\$13.0	HOT OPEN TURKEY	\$17.0
Old School Hoagies		Cream Ice	¢4.4.0
PARM HERO	\$14.0	BIRTHDAY CAKE	\$14.0



Gold Morning!		Buttermilk Pancakes -	
S' MORES FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0	Breakfast	
	•	BETSEY'S	\$13.0
Belgian Waffles - Break	fast	CHUBBY ELVIS	\$13.0
KELSEY'S NUTELLA	\$14.0	SILVER DOLLER	\$9.0
Light And Healthy Break	kfast	Dessert	
HOT OATMEAL	\$4.5	CLASSIC WAFFLES	\$10.0
		FRESH BERRIES	\$6.8
Breads And Pastries.		FRESH STRAWBERRIES	\$6.8
HOMEMADE MUFFINS	\$3.5	CREPES	
E-Juice Line		Popular Items	
APPLE ORCHARD	\$13.0	FRESH CORNED BEEF HASH	\$8.0
		JUMBO ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.8
Omelettes		BREAKFAST SANDWICH : BACON	\$5.5
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$13.0	EGG	Ψ3.3
HEALTHY OMELETTE	\$15.0	BREAKFAST SANDWICH : SAUSAGE EGG	\$5.5
SPINACH FETA OMELETTE	\$12.0		
Beverages		These Types Of Dishes Are	e
		Being Served	
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE	\$3.5	BURGER	
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.8	SALAD	
HOME BREWED ICED TEA	\$3.5	CHICKEN	
Egg Dishes		SOUP	
EGGS FLORENTINE	\$13.0	Ingredients Used	
OMELETTE			
TWO EGGS (ANY STYLE)	\$8.0	CHEESE	ው ር
		BACON	\$6.0
		CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$11.0

HAM

SPINACH



FETA	LUMBERJACK	\$14.0

NUTELLA \$14.0 SAUSAGE \$6.0

Sandwiches

	BREAKFAST SANDW : HAM EGGS	TICH \$5.5
	BBQ PULLED PORK	\$14.0
	TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$9.0
TUNA MEL	Т	\$10.0
BLT		\$7.3
CAPRESE GRILLED CHEESE \$		\$8.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH		\$7.3
BELLAS GRILLED CHEESE		\$8.0
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$1		\$14.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH \$1		\$15.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICH : EGG SANDWICH		\$4.3



Bellas

5 S BroadwayNY 10591, Tarrytown, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00 -20:00 Tuesday 07:00 -20:00 Wednesday 07:00 -20:00 Thursday 07:00 -20:00 Friday 07:00 -20:00 Saturday 07:00 -20:00 Sunday 07:00 -17:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu